Ascension - Dutchtown

Caddo - Mooretown

Calcasieu - Epps

Calcasieu - Sulphur

Concordia - Ferriday

East Baton Rouge - Carver
East Feliciana - ARL Clinton
Iberville - Plaguemine
Jefferson - East Bank Regional
Jefferson - Old Metairie
Lafourche - Lockport

Livingston - Walker

11:00AM

5:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

3:00PM

S:00PM

9:00AM

S:00PM

3:00PM

2:00PM

Ask-a-Lawyer Events

1:00PM

T:00PM

11:00AM

11:00AM

3:00PM

1:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

11:00AM

7:00PM

5:00PM

4:00PM

Morehouse - Bastrop
Morehouse - Bastrop
Ouachita - Main

St. Charles - East Regional
St. Charles - Paradis

St. Charles - West Regional
Terrebonne - Main
Washington - Franklinton
West Baton Rouge

“Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events

2:00AM  11:00AM
1:00PM 5:00PM
9:00AM 11:00AM
9:00AM 1:00PM
10:00AM  12:00PM
11:00AM  1:00PM
9:00AM 11:00AM
1:00PM  3:00PM
11:00AM  1:00PM
2:00AM  7:00PM

Law Talks: Eviction Defenses @ 12:00PM



Library Parish - Branch Start

Bossier - Benton

Bossier - Central

Caddo - Mooretown

Calcasieu - Epps

Calcasieu - Sulphur

East Baton Rouge - Carver
East Feliciana - ARL Jackson
Evangeline - Mamou

Iberia - Main

Iberville - Plaguemine
Jefferson - East Bank Regional
Jefferson - East Bank Regional
Jefferson - Gretna

Jefferson - River Ridge

5:00PM

1:00PM

5:00PM

9:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

3:00PM

1:00PM

9:00AM

5:00PM

1:00PM

5:00PM

1:00PM

10:00AM

' Ask-a-Lawyer Events

End

T:00PM
3:00PM
7:00PM
3:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
5:00PM
3:00PM
11:00AM
6:00PM
3:00PM
7:00PM
3:00PM

2:00PM

Library Parish - Branch Start

Lafourche - Thibodaux
Orleans - Rosa Keller
Ouachita - Main

Ouachita - Main

Rapides - Main

St. Helena - ARL Greensburg
St. Tammany - Covington
St. Tammany - Madisonville
Terrebonne - Main
Vermilion - Abbeville
Vernon - Leesville

Washington - Franklinton

*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events

9:00AM

3:00PM

9:00AM

5:00PM

9:00AM

3:00PM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:00AM

1:00PM

1:00PM

9:00AM

End
11:00AM
5:00PM
11:00AM
7:00PM
1:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
11:00AM
3:00PM
3:00PM

7:00PM

Law Talks: Service Animals @ 12:00PM



!“_\

Library Parish - Branch Start

Ascension - Donaldsonville
Bossier - Central

Caddo - Mooretown
Calcasieu - Epps

Cameron - Grand Lake
Cameron - Hackberry Library
Iberia - Main

Iberville - Plaguemine
Jefferson - Old Metairie
Lafourche - Lockport
Livingston - Main

Orleans - East New Orleans
Rapides - Libuse Branch

Rapides - Main

11:00AM

9:00AM

5:00PM

11:00AM

1:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM

3:00PM

11:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

9:00AM

1:00PM

Ask-a-Lawyer Events

End

1:00PM
11:00AM
T:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
11:00AM
11:00AM
6:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
11:00AM

3:00PM

St. Martin -Breaux Bridge
St. Mary - Franklin

St. Tammany - Covington
Vermilion - Kaplan
Washington - Franklinton

*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events

Library Parish - Branch Start

9:00AM

3:00PM

1:00PM

10:00AM

1:00PM

11:00AM

|>='...'-,I| N

End

11:00AM
5:00PM
7:00PM
12:00PM
3:00PM

5:00PM

Law Talks: Disaster Preparedness

@ 12:00PM
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Library Parish - Branch Start End Library Parish - Branch Start End

Ascension - Gonzales 11:00AM  1:00PM St. Martin - St. Martinville 9:00AM  11:00AM
Bossier - Benton 5:00PM  7:00PM St. Tammany - Causeway 5:00PM  7:00PM
Caddo - Hollywood Union Ave. 11:00AM 1:00PM St. Tammany - Covington 9:00AM  7:00PM
Calcasieu - Epps 1:00PM  3:00PM St. Tammany - Madisonville 1:00PM  T7:00PM
East Carroll - Lake Providence 11:00AM  1:00PM Vernon - Leesville 1:00PM  3:00PM
Evangeline - Mamou 1:00PM  3:00PM *Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events 5:00PM  T7:00PM
Iberia - Main 3:00PM  7:00PM
Iberville - Plaguemine 1:00PM  3:00PM
Jefferson - Old Metairie 9:00AM  11:00AM

Law Talks: How to Navigate Online
Jefferson - River Ridge 12:00PM  2:00PM Legal Resources @ 12:00PM
Rapides - Main 1:00PM  3:00PM
St. Bernard - Main 11:00AM S:00PM

St. John the Baptist - Leroy D.

Williams s:00PM  7:00PM



Library Parish - Branch Start

Ascension - Galvez

Iberia - Main

Jefferson - Gretna
Jefferson - North Kenner
Jefferson - Old Metairie
QOuachita - Main

Rapides - Westside

St. Tammany - Covington

Terrebonne - North Branch

11:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

3:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

11:00AM

*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events 9:00AM

Law Talks: Legal Issues Affecting Seniors

End

1:00PM
3:00PM
11:00AM
5:00PM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
3:00PM
1:00PM

11:00AM

& Those Who Love Them

@ 12:00PM

| Ask-a-Lawyer Events
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Library Parish - Branch
Caddo - Mooretown

Jefferson - Gretna

Jefferson - North Kenner
Jefferson - Old Metairie
QOuachita - Main

St. Martin -Breaux Bridge

St. Tammany - Covington

Start

1:00PM

1:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

Ask-a-Lawyer Events

End
3:00PM

3:00PM
11:00AM
3:00PM
3:00PM
11:00AM

3:00PM



	1a
	1b
	1c
	1d
	1e
	1f

