

Updated 10/7/2024

<u> Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	End
Ascension - Dutchtown	11:00AM	1:00PM
Caddo - Mooretown	5:00PM	7:00PM
Calcasieu - Epps	9:00AM	11:00AM
Calcasieu - Sulphur	9:00AM	11:00AM
Concordia - Ferriday	9:00AM	3:00PM
East Baton Rouge - Carver	9:00AM	1:00PM
East Feliciana - ARL Clinton	3:00PM	5:00PM
Iberville - Plaquemine	5:00PM	6:00PM
Jefferson - East Bank Regional	9:00AM	11:00AM
Jefferson - Old Metairie	5:00PM	7:00PM
Lafourche - Lockport	3:00PM	5:00PM
Livingston - Walker	2:00PM	4:00PM

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	End
Morehouse - Bastrop	9:00AM	11:00AM
Morehouse - Bastrop	1:00PM	5:00PM
Ouachita - Main	9:00AM	11:00AM
St. Charles - East Regional	9:00AM	1:00PM
St. Charles - Paradis	10:00AM	12:00PM
St. Charles - West Regional	11:00AM	1:00PM
Terrebonne - Main	9:00AM	11:00AM
Washington - Franklinton	1:00PM	3:00PM
West Baton Rouge	11:00AM	1:00PM
*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events	9:00AM	7:00PM



Updated 10/7/2024

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	<b>End</b>	<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	<u>End</u>
Bossier - Benton	5:00PM	7:00PM	Lafourche - Thibodaux	9:00AM	11:00AM
Bossier - Central	1:00PM	3:00PM	Orleans - Rosa Keller	3:00PM	5:00PM
Caddo - Mooretown	5:00PM	7:00PM	Ouachita - Main	9:00AM	11:00AM
Calcasieu - Epps	9:00AM	3:00PM	Ouachita - Main	5:00PM	7:00PM
Calcasieu - Sulphur	11:00AM	1:00PM	Rapides - Main	9:00AM	1:00PM
East Baton Rouge - Carver	11:00AM	1:00PM	St. Helena - ARL Greensburg	3:00PM	5:00PM
East Feliciana - ARL Jackson	3:00PM	5:00PM	St. Tammany - Covington	11:00AM	5:00PM
Evangeline - Mamou	1:00PM	3:00PM	St. Tammany - Madisonville	11:00AM	1:00PM
Iberia - Main	9:00AM	11:00AM	Terrebonne - Main	11:00AM	1:00PM
Iberville - Plaquemine	5:00PM	6:00PM	Vermilion - Abbeville	9:00AM	11:00AM
Jefferson - East Bank Regional	1:00PM	3:00PM	Vernon - Leesville	1:00PM	3:00PM
Jefferson - East Bank Regional	5:00PM	7:00PM	Washington - Franklinton	1:00PM	3:00PM
Jefferson - Gretna	1:00PM	3:00PM	*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events	9:00AM	7:00PM
Jefferson - River Ridge	10:00AM	2:00PM	Law Talks: Service	Animals @	12:00PM



Updated 10/7/2024

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	End
Ascension - Donaldsonville	11:00AM	1:00PM
Bossier - Central	9:00AM	11:00AM
Caddo - Mooretown	5:00PM	7:00PM
Calcasieu - Epps	11:00AM	3:00PM
Cameron - Grand Lake	1:00PM	3:00PM
Cameron - Hackberry Library	9:00AM	11:00AM
Iberia - Main	9:00AM	11:00AM
Iberville - Plaquemine	3:00PM	6:00PM
Jefferson - Old Metairie	11:00AM	1:00PM
Lafourche - Lockport	1:00PM	3:00PM
Livingston - Main	2:00PM	4:00PM
Orleans - East New Orleans	3:00PM	5:00PM
Rapides - Libuse Branch	9:00AM	11:00AM
Rapides - Main	1:00PM	3:00PM

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	End
St. Martin -Breaux Bridge	9:00AM	11:00AM
St. Mary - Franklin	3:00PM	5:00PM
St. Tammany - Covington	1:00PM	7:00PM
Vermilion - Kaplan	10:00AM	12:00PM
Washington - Franklinton	1:00PM	3:00PM
*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events	11:00AM	5:00PM





Law Talks: Disaster Preparedness @ 12:00PM



Updated 10/7/2024

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	End
Ascension - Gonzales	11:00AM	1:00PM
Bossier - Benton	5:00PM	7:00PM
Caddo - Hollywood Union Ave.	11:00AM	1:00PM
Calcasieu - Epps	1:00PM	3:00PM
East Carroll - Lake Providence	11:00AM	1:00PM
Evangeline - Mamou	1:00PM	3:00PM
Iberia - Main	3:00PM	7:00PM
Iberville - Plaquemine	1:00PM	3:00PM
Jefferson - Old Metairie	9:00AM	11:00AM
Jefferson - River Ridge	12:00PM	2:00PM
Rapides - Main	1:00PM	3:00PM
St. Bernard - Main	11:00AM	5:00PM
St. John the Baptist - Leroy D. Williams	5:00PM	7:00PM

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	Start	End
St. Martin - St. Martinville	9:00AM	11:00AM
St. Tammany - Causeway	5:00PM	7:00PM
St. Tammany - Covington	9:00AM	7:00PM
St. Tammany - Madisonville	1:00PM	7:00PM
Vernon - Leesville	1:00PM	3:00PM
*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events	5:00PM	7:00PM

Law Talks: How to Navigate Online Legal Resources @ 12:00PM



Updated 10/7/2024

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	<u>Start</u>	<b>End</b>
Ascension - Galvez	11:00AM	1:00PM
Iberia - Main	9:00AM	3:00PM
Jefferson - Gretna	9:00AM	11:00AM
Jefferson - North Kenner	3:00PM	5:00PM
Jefferson - Old Metairie	9:00AM	11:00AM
Ouachita - Main	9:00AM	11:00AM
Rapides - Westside	9:00AM	11:00AM
St. Tammany - Covington	9:00AM	3:00PM
Terrebonne - North Branch	11:00AM	1:00PM
*Ask-A-Lawyer By Phone Events	9:00AM	11:00AM



Law Talks: Legal Issues Affecting Seniors & Those Who Love Them @ 12:00PM



Updated 10/7/2024

<u>Library Parish - Branch</u>	<b>Start</b>	<b>End</b>
Caddo - Mooretown	1:00PM	3:00PM
Jefferson - Gretna	1:00PM	3:00PM
Jefferson - North Kenner	9:00AM	11:00AM
Jefferson - Old Metairie	9:00AM	3:00PM
Ouachita - Main	9:00AM	3:00PM
St. Martin -Breaux Bridge	9:00AM	11:00AM
St. Tammany - Covington	9:00AM	3:00PM